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山中 慎司 (ｱｸﾃｨﾌﾞ）

安本 武弘 (経済大学）

伊丹 将大 (八幡ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

21-16
21- 7

21-15
21-15

21-15
21-14

21-14
21-19

16-21
21- 9
21-15

21- 8
16-21
21-13

17-21
21-12
21-19

21-14
21-20

原田 雅也 (八幡原ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

遠藤 光司 (新町ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

袖山 夏樹 (ｼｪﾙｸﾗﾌﾞ）
21-13
21-20

21- 8
21-16

堀口 佳助 (吉井ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

小坂 修也 (高崎工業）

立石 悠斗 (商科大附）

原田 鉄也 (八幡原ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

松平 歩武 (高崎工業）

男子シングルスＡクラス

高瀬 弘和 (八幡ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

大石 佳希 (高崎経済大学）

21-14
21-12

21- 9
21- 7
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31-29

31-20

31-28

31-21

31-30

31-17

31-28

31-26

31-16

31-15

31-20

　-Ｘ

31-19

31-13

31-12

31-28

31-13

31-22

31- 9

31-10

　-Ｘ

31-12

31-28

31-24

小林 健一 (ごんべえ）

大塚 幸一 (商科大附）

竹内 大貴 (農大二高）31-22

31-22

31- 8

31-26

31-29

31-28

31-10

31-20

31-11

31-19

近藤 隆久人 (農大二高）

31-17

31- 6

31-14

31-16

31-30

田村 修一 (経済大学）

天田 知輝 (高崎工業）

高橋 京太 (八幡中学）

金 井 蓮 (農大二高）

土屋 尊文 (ｼｬﾄﾗ）

小板橋 宏大 (農大二高）

吉岡 来樹 (大類中学）

須藤 大期 (商科大附）

山田 達也 (農大二高）

中嶋 大也 (農大二高）

長田 莉輝 (経済大学）

柴田 亮介 (新町ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

新井 健太 (西部ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

齋 藤  陸 (農大二高）

青柳 温紀 (農大二高）

千川 悠斗 (高崎工業）

横沢 浩孝 (ｼｬﾄﾗ）

原田 朋弥 (農大二高）

廣 木  茜 (八幡中学）

富田 遥紀 (高崎工業）

上原 康輔 (商科大附）

春山 監吾 (農大二高）

上原 健豊 (高前ｱｲﾗｽ）

尾形 祐二 (ごんべえ）

加藤 貴俊 (八幡ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

城田 夏希 (農大二高）

若松 善久 (ｼｪﾙｸﾗﾌﾞ）

櫻 井   蕉 (農大二高）

浅見 琉音 (農大二高）

小倉 幸貴 (商科大附）

小林 莉玖 (農大二高）

板 垣  洋 (経済大学）

清水 貴裕 (農大二高）

小板橋 優作 (農大二高）

小林 蒼暉 (八幡中学）

男子シングルスＢクラス

小林 正和 (新町ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

岩間 洸多 (佐野中学）

31- 6
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21-19

21-16
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21-14 21-13

21-18

21-10

21-13

21-11

21-13

21- 4

21-19

21-17

21- 8

21-19

21-10

21-16

21-16

21-18

21- 6

21-20

21-12

21-15

21- 4

21- 4

21-13

21-18

21- 6

21- 7

21-15

21-12

21-11

21-14

21-12

21- 7

21- 0

21- 4

21- 6

21- 7

21- 9

21- 5

21-16

21-16

21-11

21-10

21- 8

21-12

21-12

21-18

21- 2

21- 7

21-17

21-11

21-19

21-13

21- 6

21- 7

21- 4

21- 8

21-13

21- 8

21- 5

21-17

21-16

21-11

21-10

21-11

21- 8

21-10

22-20

21- 7

21- 7

21-17

21-10

齋藤 叶夢 (商科大附）

21-18

21-16

21- 9

21-14

　-Ｘ

21-12

21- 6

髙山 永遠 (高崎商業）

星野 晃佑 (高崎工業）

清水 大翔 (高崎商業）

小林 想良輝 (八幡中学）

角田 琢斗 (高崎商業）

芹澤 柊哉 (西部ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

吉田 有志 (高崎商業）

平本 翔慶 (高崎工業）

福島 幸明 (八幡中学）

堀籠 捷 (高崎商業）

片 岡  陽 (高崎ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

小林 希吏 (高崎商業）

渡部 匠巳 (高崎商業）

玉木 颯太 (高崎工業）

木村 茅登 (高崎工業）

柴崎 滉基 (商科大附）

奥田 愛士 (高崎商業）

新井 佑真 (高崎商業）

西山 和希 (高崎商業）

廣 木 蒼 (西部ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

岩田 優平 (高崎商業）

宮本 直輝 (高崎工業）

牧山 雄大 (高崎商業）

高瀬 昴也 (八幡中学）

井嶋 大輝 (高崎工業）

金田 凌也 (西部ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

田村 勇介 (商科大附）

新井 拓也 (高崎商業）

篠崎 唯人 (高崎商業）

富岡 平生 (高崎商業）

須藤 彗太 (八幡中学）

高村 優我 (高崎商業）

十 亀 陸 (高崎工業）

青田 拓馬 (高崎商業）

福島 悠斗 (商科大附）

澁谷 瑛司 (高崎商業）

高橋 蒼空 (高崎商業）

新井 遥人 (高崎ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

諸田 久弥 (高崎工業）

加藤 淳紀 (高崎一般）

綿貫 丞太朗 (高崎商業）

麓 海吏也 (西部ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

柳沼 琉風 (高崎商業）

中島 大陸 (商科大附）

木暮 颯矢 (高崎商業）

藤田 拓也 (高崎商業）

高橋 直希 (高崎工業）

星名 達矢 (高崎商業）

根岸 来夢 (商科大附）

城田 優弥 (高崎商業）

茂木 諒至 (高崎商業）

矢嶋 隼人 (高崎工業）

新井 将輝 (高崎商業）

長尾 和則 (ﾙﾈｻｽ）

大橋 優輝 (高崎商業）

本多 琉旺 (高崎商業）

荻原 大輝 (八幡中学）

松井 大和 (高崎商業）

佐藤 伽威 (高崎工業）

植木 理仁 (高崎工業）

井野 貴之 (商科大附）

室岡 佳宏 (商科大附）

只石 太陽 (高崎商業）

野中 琉希也 (高崎工業）

櫻 井 光 (高崎商業）

篠崎 棟乾 (高崎商業）

大手 奏翔 (高崎ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

久保田 逸月 (高崎商業）

角田 虎太郎 (高崎工業）

今井 遥希 (高崎工業）

森田 竜斗 (高崎商業）

保科 聖人 (高崎商業）

今井 文哉 (高崎一般）

相馬 圭吾 (高崎商業）

深沢 翔太 (八幡中学）

竹内 啓晶 (高崎工業）

柳谷 昴虎 (商科大附）

伊藤 瑞基 (西部ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

綿貫 幹太 (高崎商業）

男子シングルスＣクラス

真 庭 陸 (高崎商業）

町田 祥基 (高崎商業）

三輪 ｷﾝ大 (高崎工業）
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女子シングルスＡクラス

樵 遥花 (商科大附） 藤本 真未 (商科大附）
21- 4
21-20

21-10
21-12

橋口 小百合 (ｱｸﾃｨﾌﾞ） 高山 莉里菜 (商科大附）
21-11
21-14

21-12
21-13

五十嵐 実優 (商科大附）
12-21
21-15
21-19

鈴木 真生 (商科大附）
21-16
21-10

21- 5
21-12

根岸 沙樹 (ﾙﾈｻｽ） 竹内 凛々子 (大類中学）
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2

女子シングルスＢクラス

佐藤 詩織 (健大高崎）

齋藤 七海 (健大高崎） 21- 9
21-13

吉岡 留奈 (東部小）

林 叶望 (健大高崎） 21-10
21-15

21- 8
21-16

18-21
21-17
21-11

21-12
21-12 小林 杏実 (健大高崎）

斉田 香里 (健大高崎） 21- 9
21- 7

本多 愛花 (健大高崎）
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女子シングルスＣクラス

大森 菜々夏 (健大高崎） 小島 瑞紀 (高崎工業）

21- 4 21-20

高柳 万結 (八幡中学） 尾花 有紀 (高崎ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

21- 6 21- 5

佐藤 花梨 (農大二高） 21-14 21-18 本間 朱里 (農大二高）

友部 莉央 (高崎ｼﾞｭﾆｱ） 五十嵐 里奈 (八幡中学）

21-17 21- 2

掛川 莉愛 (大類中学） 信澤 瑠俐 (大類中学）

21-14 21-16

飯沼 陽望 (佐野中学） 小池 実黎 (健大高崎）

21- 9 21-17

町田 菜月 (農大二高） 笠原 花舞 (大類中学）

21-11 21-10

坂本 彩矢 (健大高崎） 細野 沙良々 (農大二高）

21-19 21-19

福島 実侑 (西部ｼﾞｭﾆｱ） 清水 甫乃佳 (八幡中学）

21-13 21- 6

須藤 琉那 (八幡中学） 春山 ちあき (健大高崎）

21- 7 21-18

佐藤 美玖 (農大二高） 21- 5 21-17 村井 海嶺 (農大二高）

中島 瑠華 (大類中学） 杉山 萌 (商科大附）

21-14 21- 6

麓 美紅 (八幡中学） 須田 埜衣瑠 (八幡中学）

21- 5 21-17

伊田 望 (高崎ｼﾞｭﾆｱ） 21- 7 21- 4 森 環希 (高崎ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

髙木 遥 (農大二高） 高山 未羽 (農大二高）
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髙木 遥 (農大二高） 高山 未羽 (農大二高）

21-17 21-20

佐藤 穂香 (健大高崎） 深澤 遥風 (八幡中学）

21-11 21-13

坂下 優香 (高崎工業） 小池 朱里 (大類中学）

21-15 21-15

渡邊 紗矢 (健大高崎） 加部 千尋 (農大二高）

21-13 21-14

櫻井 綾乃 (農大二高） 吉澤 遥香 (健大高崎）

21- 9 21-15

鈴木 心那 (大類中学） 中野 瑚子 (八幡中学）

21- 4 21-12

安齊 花菜 (農大二高） 麻生 奈々海 (西部ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

21- 5 21- 8

外所 千果 (八幡中学） 21-18 福地 優菜 (農大二高）

21-11

佐藤 百華 (八幡中学） 21-10 湯浅 香花 (大類中学）

21-10 21-13

山田 瑠梨 (高崎ｼﾞｭﾆｱ） 新本 愛和 (農大二高）

21-17 21-16

(八幡中学）甘田 夏野 (農大二高） 21-11 21- 6 芹澤 陽菜

大河原 佳子 (健大高崎） 櫻井 結萌 (高崎ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

21-12 21-11

山下 来望 (農大二高） 中澤 芽衣 (農大二高）

21-15 21-12

神宮 美来 (大類中学） 高瀬 安加梨 (西部ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

21-19 21-17

安藤 千晶 (八幡中学） 横山 聖和 (高崎ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

21-16 21- 3

高田 季里花 (高崎ｼﾞｭﾆｱ） 中澤 成 (健大高崎）

21-11 21-12
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21-11 21-12

北村 野乃花 (農大二高） 河田 あい (農大二高）

21-14 21-12

高橋 未琴 (八幡中学） 金井 愛莉 (八幡中学）

21-19 21- 9

篠原 未有 (高崎工業） 21- 7 21-18 大山 愛結 (大類中学）

海老原 佑佳 (農大二高） 藤井 彩乃 (商科大附）

21- 5 21- 4

小田澤 唯菜 (健大高崎） 町田 紗英 (農大二高）

21-12 21- 8

(八幡中学）田口 花悠 (八幡中学） 21- 9 21-11 神宮 心愛

甲斐 杏奈 (農大二高） 萩原 もえ (健大高崎）

21-14 21-10

佐藤 礼菜 (商科大附） 野口 優子 (農大二高）

21- 9 21-16

伊藤 晴香 (健大高崎） 反町 実紗 (大類中学）

21-15 21-17

山田 瑠菜 (高崎ｼﾞｭﾆｱ） 碇 桂花 (八幡中学）

21-16

(農大二高）

21- 5 21-17

中島 結菜 (農大二高） 内田 久瑠見 (高崎工業）

21-18 21- 7

岩間 夕奈

(八幡中学） 篠原 美香

21-19 21-11

松原 桃香

(高崎ｼﾞｭﾆｱ） 関根 咲智 (高崎ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

中尾 杏和 (大類中学） 中山 綾佳 (健大高崎）








